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2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI SYARIAH Daftar Hadir MK Ekonomi Syariah

Kelas Agribisnis A Palembang (Dr. Ir. M. Yamin, M.P. & Dr. Meitry Firdha Tafarini, S.P.)

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir. Muhammad Yamin, M.P.

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 15 Jan 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry

Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

2 Wed 22 Jan 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry

Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

3 Wed 29 Jan 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry

Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

4 Wed 5 Feb 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry

Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

5 Wed 12 Feb 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry

Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

6 Wed 19 Feb 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry

Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

7 Wed 26 Feb 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry

Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

8 Wed 5 Mar 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

199505122024062003; Dr. Meitry

Firdha Tafarini, S.P.

9 Wed 12 Mar 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Yamin, M.P.

10 Wed 19 Mar 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Yamin, M.P.

11 Wed 26 Mar 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Yamin, M.P.

7 MEITRY FIRDHA TAFARINI 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

12 Wed 2 Apr 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Yamin, M.P.

13 Wed 9 Apr 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Yamin, M.P.

14 Wed 16 Apr 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Yamin, M.P.

15 Wed 23 Apr 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Yamin, M.P.

16 Wed 30 Apr 2025 11:10AM - 12:50PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA3012 EKONOMI

SYARIAH KELAS PALEMBANG A

196609031993031001; Dr. Ir.

Muhammad Yamin, M.P.
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